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Building Elevations
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BUILDING A

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

16

8

75

642

31

0

24

North (Facing EVA) Elevation

East (Facing Building B) Elevation



November 11, 2019
Southside Apartments

2706 Dutton Meadow

Santa Rosa, California

Building Elevations
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BUILDING B
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Building Elevations
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BUILDING B

SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"
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Building Sections
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BUILDING ABUILDING B

BUILDING B

BUILDING A

SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"
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Perspective View of Front Elevation Building A from Dutton Meadow Road
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Perspective Aerial View of Buildings A and B
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